
CITY OF PLANO 
 

Bid No.  2023-0084-AC  

RFB for Median and Right-of-Way Mowing, Group D 

Bid Recap 
 

 

Bid opening Date/Time: Tuesday, January 24, 2023 @ 2:00 PM 
 

Number of Vendors Notified: 597 
 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 0 
 

Number of Vendors Non-Responsive: 3 
 

Number of Bids Submitted: 6 
 
Yellowstone Landscape-Central    $197,463.27 
Davey Tree Surgery Company    $213,861.00 
Nico’s Landscape      $269,860.00 
Texas Seasons (Zodega Landscape Services, LLC) $270,549.79 
Carruthers Landscape Mgt., Inc.    $298,325.00 
BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.   $449,829.75  
 

 

Recommended Vendor(s): 
Yellowstone Landscape-Central    $197,463.27 
 
    
 
 
 
 

Melissa Delmont  
3/7/2023 

Melissa Delmont, Buyer I  Date 
 


